
BN Brottningarna 2014

Uddevalla, 2014-09-13

Klass

Flickor äldre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

48kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Sofia Svensson Örgryte IS
FS 14:2

52
FS 8:6

53 ÖS
 2  10  2  0  22 1

2 Jasmine Tegelberg Trollhättans AK
3:06

01 ÖS
PS 10:0

33
 1  3  0  0  12 2

3 Olivia Persson Falköpings ABK
ÖS

2:45

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0  6 3
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